KyTtoBuii knanaH, 3
KEPaMIYHNM KAPTPULDKEM

Kop npoaykty: VFA_B63R
EAN: 5908212072394
Konip: xpom

lapaHTia: 2

G1/2"

45

055
G1/2

10 63 ‘

e deante

KnanaH

Tun KYTOBUIA
BUHT [0 iHCTanauji 172"
BWHT KpPOHLLTENHA 172"

BigmiHHa puca:
* TinbKM HaKpaLLi MaTepianu, KIiCTb SKUX MU NiATBEpOYKYEMO
[JocnigpKeHHAMM B nabopaTopii

2024-11-15 00:11:49 | deante.pl | KytoBui knanaH, 3 kepaMiuHUM KapTpumxem, 172" - 1/2"



